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Date
4/2/2019
4/2/2019
4/4/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019

4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/15/2019
4/16/2019
4/18/2019
4/19/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/24/2019
4/29/2019
4/30/2019

5/1/2019
5/2/2019
5/3/2019
5/6/2019
5/7/2019
5/8/2019
5/9/2019
5/10/2019
5/14/2019
5/15/2019
5/21/2019
5/27/2019
5/28/2019
5/29/2019
5/30/2019
5/31/2019

Amount
$18.36
$18.36

$120.04
$19.38
$18.36
$18.36
$18.36
$102.51
$18.36
$18.36
$18.36
$19.38
$18.36
$48.96
$29.16
$166.94
$18.36

$689.97

$67.75
$65.00
$86.50
$18.36
$18.36
$176.88
$15.00
$558.63
$18.36
$46.92
$34.01
$103.02
$149.34
$329.95
$65.00

$1,435.22

$3,188.30

ALEX MORRISON - DISTRICT 6

Committee
Special Council
Friends of the Library
Library Board, Berwick
Meet Library Board President, Digby
Committee of the Whole
Volunteer Awards, Annapolis Royal
Special Council
Library Board, Berwick
Meet with CAO, Anapolis Royal
Regular Council
Special Council / Audit Committee / Workshop
Meet Library Board President, Digbhy
Special Council
REMO Advisory Committee, Bridgetown
Special Council
NSFM Valley Region, Kentville
Special Council

Meeting in Saint John

Meeting in Saint John

Meeting in Saint John

Library Board Meeting, Digby
Special Council

NSFM Meeting, Truro

NSFM Meeting, Truro

NSFM Meeting, Truro
Committee of the Whole
REMO Meeting, Bridgetown
Regular Council

AVRLB Professional Development, Berwick
FCM Conference, Quebec City
FCM Conference, Quebec City
FCM Conference, Quebec City
FCM Conference, Quebec City

Mileage  Accom. Airfare Meals Misc. Kms
$18.36 36.0
$18.36 36.0
$104.04 $16.00 204.0
$19.38 38.0
$18.36 36.0
$18.36 36.0
$18.36 36.0
$102.51 201.0
$18.36 36.0
$18.36 36.0
$18.36 36.0
$19.38 38.0
$18.36 36.0
$48.96 96.0
$18.36 $10.80 36.0
$149.94 $17.00 294.0
$18.36 36.0
$646.17 $0.00 $0.00 $43.80 $0.00 1,267.0
KM TO-DATE 1,267.0
$12.75 $55.00 * 25.0
$0.00 $65.00
$12.75 $45.00 $28.75 ** 25.0
$18.36 36.0
$18.36 36.0
$146.88 $30.00 288.0
$0.00 $15.00 0.0
$146.88  $396.75 $15.00 288.0
$18.36 36.0
$46.92 92.0
$18.36 $15.65 36.0
$103.02 202.0
$119.34 $30.00 234.0
$0.00 $163.05 $121.90 $45.00 0.0
$0.00 $65.00 0.0
$149.94 $1,160.28 $45.00 $80.00 *** 294.0
$811.92 $1,720.08 $121.90 $370.65 $163.75 1,592.0
KM TO-DATE  2,859.0
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* Ferry Passenger Fare

** Phone calls

Travel to Airport

***Taxis
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Date

6/3/2019
6/4/2019
6/4/2019-6/8/2019
6/6/2019
6/11/2019
6/13/2019
6/13/2019
6/17/2019
6/18/2019
6/20/2019
6/20/2019
6/24/2019
6/27/2019

7/2/2019
7/3/2019
7/9/2019
7/10/2019
7/11/2019
7/11/2019
7/13/2019
7/16/2019
7/18/2019

8/12/2019
8/20/2019

9/12/2019
9/16/2019
9/17/2019

Amount

$35.00
$297.39
$154.00
$94.86
$34.61
$18.00
$125.33
$18.36
$18.36
$18.36
$18.36
$52.02
$190.94

$1,075.59

$18.36
$39.78
$33.30
$467.70
$50.00
$57.63
$675.26
$33.78
$17.28

$1,393.09

$63.36
$33.82

$97.18

$116.00
$32.91
$17.28

ALEX MORRISON - DISTRICT 6
Committee

FCM Conference, Quebec City

FCM Conference, Quebec City

Atlantic Prov. Library Conf., St. John's, NFLD
Town Hall - Three Rivers Hall, Torbrook
Committee of the Whole

Special Council (Grants)

Library Board Meeting, Berwick

UARB Hearing, Annapolis Royal

Regular Council

Meeting with Warden and CAO, Annapolis Royal
New Market Meeting, Gilbert's Cove

Bridgetown Well Opening Ceremony, Bridgetown
Library Bd Mtng, Berwick / Fed. Announcement, New Ross

Climate Summit Committee, AR Office
Milford Waste Meeting

Committee of the Whole

Community Dev Conference, Sydney
Community Dev Conference, Sydney
Community Dev Conference, Sydney
Community Dev Conference, Sydney
Regular Council

Climate Summit Committee, AR Office

Exhibition Booth, Lawrencetown
Regular Council, Annapolis Royal

Library Board Meeting, Berwick
Committee of the Whole
School Dinner

Mileage  Accom. Airfare Meals Misc. Kms
$0.00 $35.00 0.0
$119.34  $163.05 $15.00 234.0 Travel from Airport
$0.00 $124.00 $30.00 0.0 Taxi
$94.86 186.0
$18.36 $16.25 36.0
$0.00 $18.00 0.0
$103.53 $21.80 203.0
$18.36 36.0
$18.36 36.0
$18.36 36.0
$18.36 36.0
$52.02 102.0
$172.38 $18.56 338.0
$633.93  $163.05 $0.00 $248.61 $30.00 1243.0
KM TO-DATE  4,102.0
$18.36 36.0
$39.78 78.0
$18.36 $14.94 36.0
$323.85 $30.00 $113.85 635.0 Registration
$0.00 $50.00 0.0
$57.63 113.0
$250.56  $404.70 $20.00 522.0 .48 cents km
$17.28 $16.50 36.0
$17.28 36.0
$743.10  $404.70 $0.00 $131.44  $113.85 1492.0
KM TO-DATE  5,594.0
$63.36 132.0
$17.28 $16.54 36.0
$80.64 $0.00 $0.00 $16.54 $0.00 168.0
KM TO-DATE 5,762.0
$97.44 $18.56 203.0
$17.28 $15.63 36.0
$17.28 36.0
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Date
9/18/2019
9/18/2019
9/19/2019
9/23/2019
9/25/2019
9/26/2019
9/27/2019
9/28/2019

10/1/2019
10/8/2019
10/11/2019
10/15/2019
10/17/2019
10/30/2019

11/5/2019
11/7/2019
11/12/2019
11/16/2019
11/19/2019
11/20/2019
11/21/2019
11/22/2019
11/26/2019
10/1/2019
10/3/2019
10/4/2019
10/8/2019
10/9/2019
10/10/2019
10/15/2019

Amount
$17.28
$30.00
$30.24
$28.50

$363.50
$30.00
$38.50
$635.77

$1,339.98

$17.28
$17.28
$17.28
$17.28
$17.28
$17.28

$0.00

$103.68

$42.72
$757.99
$36.18
$30.00
$32.93
$17.28
$123.42
$17.28
$17.28
$19.22
$17.28
$132.32
$15.86
$47.28
$343.37
$46.56

ALEX MORRISON - DISTRICT 6

Committee
School Dinner
Housing Forum, ABCC
Town Hall Meeting, District 5
Regular Council
Communities in Bloom Conference, Yarmouth
Communities in Bloom Conference, Yarmouth
Communities in Bloom Conference, Yarmouth
Communities in Bloom Conference, Yarmouth

Special Council
Committee of the Whole
Special Council

Council

Audit & Special Council
Special Council

Library Meeting - Bridgetown
New School Support - Saint John
Committee of the Whole

Library Board - Truro

Council

Potential New Doctor Tour
Library Board Meeting - Berwick
Kings Transit Workshop
Annapolis Friends of Library
Special Council

County Meeting

NS Accessibility - Kentville
Committee of the Whole

IPM - County

Library Board

Remo - Bridgetown

Mileage  Accom. Airfare Meals Misc. Kms
$17.28 36.0
$0.00 $30.00 0.0 Registration
$30.24 63.0
$17.28 $11.22 36.0
$0.00 $30.00  $333.50 0.0 Registration
$0.00 $30.00 0.0
$0.00 $38.50 0.0
$126.72  $491.05 $18.00 264.0 total combined kms
$323.52 $491.05 $0.00 $161.91 $363.50 674.0
KM TO-DATE  6,436.0
$17.28 36.0
$17.28 36.0
$17.28 36.0
$17.28 36.0
$17.28 36.0
$17.28 36.0
$0.00
$103.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 216.0
KM TO-DATE  6,652.0
$42.72 89.0
$561.60 $188.39 $8.00 1170.0
$17.28 $18.90 36.0
$0.00 $30.00
$17.28 $15.65 36.0
$17.28 36.0
$100.32 $23.10 209.0
$17.28 36.0
$17.28 36.0
$19.22
$17.28 36.0
$112.32 $20.00 234.0
$0.00 $15.86
$17.28 $30.00 36.0
$209.76 $114.71 $18.90 437.0
$46.56 97.0
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ALEX MORRISON - DISTRICT 6

Invoice # Date Amount Committee Mileage  Accom. Airfare Meals Misc. Kms
10/17/2019 $535.90 LBANS $127.20  $388.70 $20.00 265.0
10/28/2019 $50.00 Remembrance Day Wreath $0.00 $50.00
10/29/2019 $232.68 NS Govt Officials Mtg with Warden - Halifax $211.68 $19.00 $2.00 441.0
10/29/2019 $17.28 A/R Friends of Library $17.28 36.0

$2,532.83 $1,550.40  $691.80 $0.00 $230.63 $60.00 3230.0
KM TO-DATE  9,882.0
1 12/10/2019 $35.47 Committee of the Whole $17.28 $18.19 * 36.0
2 12/17/2019 $17.28 Council $17.28 36.0
$52.75 $34.56 $0.00 $0.00 $18.19 $0.00 72.0
KM TO-DATE 9,954.0
1 1/10/2020 $17.28 Meeting with CAO $17.28 * 36.0
2 1/14/2020 $37.28 Committee of the Whole $17.28 $20.00 36.0
3 1/15/2020 $47.04 PAC meeting - Bridgetown $47.04 98.0
4 1/16/2020 $6.72 Meeting with residents in clementsport $6.72 14.0
5 1/21/2020 $17.28 Council $17.28 36.0
6 1/21/2020 $17.28 Meeting Annapolis Royal Friends of Library $17.28 36.0
7 1/22/2020 $67.68 Meeting with Middleton CAO - PRR $67.68 141.0
8 1/25/2020 $18.06 LBANS Truro $0.00 $18.06
9 1/27/2020 $58.08 PRR Committee Meeting Lawrencetown $58.08 121.0
10 1/28/2020 $17.28 Councll $17.28 36.0
$303.98 $265.92 $0.00 $0.00 $38.06 $0.00 554.0
KM TO-DATE 10,508.0
1 2/3/2020 $108.61 AVRLB Meeting Berwick $99.36 $9.25 * 207.0
2 2/4/2020 $108.20 AVRLB Meeting Berwick $98.40 $9.80 205.0
3 2/5/2020 $6.72 Citizen Meeting Clementsport $6.72 14.0
4 2/11/2020 $37.28 Committee of the Whole $17.28 $20.00 36.0
5 2/13/2020 $17.28 Committee of the Whole $17.28 36.0
6 2/18/2020 $46.08 Council in Inglewood $46.08 96.0
7 2/20/2020 $127.86 AVRLB Meeting in Berwick $99.36 $28.50 207.0
8 2/22/2020 $17.28 Library Meeting Annapolis Royal $17.28 36.0
$469.31 $401.76 $0.00 $0.00 $67.55 $0.00 837.0

KM TO-DATE 11,345.0
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ALEX MORRISON - DISTRICT 6

Invoice # Date Amount Committee Mileage  Accom. Airfare Meals Misc. Kms

1 3/9/2020 $24.78 audit committee, Psysician recruit, c'wallis & area asset review $17.28 $7.50 * 36.0
2 3/10/2020 $26.68 Committee of the Whole $17.28 $9.40 36.0
3 3/12/2020 $17.28 Special Councll $17.28 36.0
4 3/17/2020 $17.28 Council $17.28 36.0
5 3/18/2020 $17.28 Special Councll $17.28 36.0

$103.30 $86.40 $0.00 $0.00 $16.90 $0.00 180.0

$103.30 KM TO-DATE 11,525.0
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